Antenna Matching Transformers
Filter Systems
Multicouplers
Hybrids
South Midlands Communications Ltd
SM House
School Close
Chandlers Ford Ind. Estate

200 ohm TA5-520 600 ohm TA5-560
300 ohm TA5-530 800 ohm TA5-580
TYPE DESIGNATIONS FOR TA AND TAS
SERIES
Balance Impedance
TA15
150 watt
50 ohm
unbalanced
50 ohm TA15-55 370 ohm TA15-537
75 ohm TA15-57 450 ohm TA15-545
200 ohm TA15-520 600 ohm TA15-560
300 ohm TA15-530 800 ohm TA15-580
Technical Specification
TA Series
Balance Impedance
TA40
400 watt
50 ohm
unbalanced
50 ohm TA40-55 370 ohm TA40-537
75 ohm TA40-57 450 ohm TA40-545
200 ohm TA40-520 600 ohm TA40-560
300 ohm TA40-530 800 ohm TA40-580
Balance Impedance
TAS40
400 watt
50 ohm
unbalanced
50 ohm TAS40-55 370 ohm TAS40-537
75 ohm TAS40-57 450 ohm TAS40-545
200 ohm TAS40-520 600 ohm TAS40-560
300 ohm TAS40-530 800 ohm TAS40-580
Balance Impedance
TA100
1kW
50 ohm
unbalanced
50 ohm TA100-55 370 ohm TA100-537
75 ohm TA100-57 450 ohm TA100-545
200 ohm TA100-520 600 ohm TA100-560
300 ohm TA100-530 800 ohm TA100-580
Balance Impedance
TAS100
1kW
50 ohm
unbalanced
50 ohm TAS100-55 370 ohm TAS100-537
75 ohm TAS100-57 450 ohm TAS100-545
200 ohm TAS100-520 600 ohm TAS100-560
300 ohm TAS100-530 800 ohm TAS100-580
Frequency 1.5 - 32MHz
Input Impedance 50 ohm unbalanced
Output Impedance See tables
Maximum Peak 4 x average power
VSWR Less than 1.3: 1
Max. Load VSWR 3: 1
Average Power 50 watt, 150 watt
400 watt, 1kW
Balance Ratio Greater than 26dB
Temperature Range -40°C to +70°C
Connectors BNC, N, UHF
Insertion Loss Less then 0.25dB
Configuration Fibreglass body.  Stainless steel
arms (chemically blackened).
Low loss resin fill.  Drab olive
green or light sand epoxy paint
finish.
1
Technical Specification Frequency 1.5 - 32MHz
Impedance See table
Power 400 watt average,
1600 watt peak